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Sr. 
No. 

5 

7 

11 

Email: acctoffice.mbspsu@gmail.com, ps.tmbspsu@gmail.com. 

13 

Items Required 

Acid Cleaner (Tezaab) 

Phenyl 
Toilet Cleaner 

Soap 
Mop (Cloth) 

Wiper 
Soft Broom Stick 

Hard Br0om Stick 

Surf 

Odonil (Washroom Freshner) 
Duster 

Table/Glass Cleaner 

Phenyl Tablets 

Tentative Quantity 

60 Pc 

fis az8.: MBSPSU/RI2025/ 813-8l6 

60 Pc 

36 Pc 

20 Pc 

30 Pc 

5 Pc 

10 Pc 

30 Pc 

10 Pc 

20 Pc 

20 Pc 

05 Pc 

30 Pc 
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Remarks 

Best Quality 
Brand: Gainda 

Brand : Harpic 

Dettol 

Best Quality 
Steel Make Heavy Duty 

Best Quality 

Best Quality 

Brand : Fena (2Kg Pack) 

Brand: 0donil 
Best Quality 
Brand: Colin 

Brand : Gainda 
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